FORM PTO-1595	RECC	06-26-	-2003	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CO	OMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 5/31/02)					Patent and Trader	nark Office
To the Honorable Commis	ssioner of Pa	10248	2367	original documents	or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying part(ies):				ddress of receiving	party(ies)	
Kuo-Hui Ll Hung-Kun CHEN	6	.17-03	Name:	Integrated Program Communications,		
Additional name(s) of conveying	party(ies) attach	ed? ∐Yes ⊠No	Street Addres		Antonio #90 CA 94303	
			Additional n	ame(s) & address(es) a	attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	١
3. Nature of conveyance:						Į.
	Merger Change of	Name				
Execution Date: June 6, 2003						ļ
4. Application number(s) or patent If this document is being fi June 6, 2003		1046 j	3743 ition, the execution	n date of the applic	cation is:	Control
A. Patent applica	tion No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)		
	Ac	dditional numbers atta	ched? ☐ Yes ⊠No			
Name and address of party to w concerning document should be		ondence	6. Total number	of applications/pa	tents involved: [1]	
Daniel R. McClure Thomas, Kayden, Horsten 100 Galleria Parkway, Suit Atlanta, Georgia 30339-5	te 1750	y, L.L.P.				
			7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41) \$40	.00	
	1		⊠ Encl □ Auth		e credit card (attached)
6/25/2003 GTON11 00000080 10463743			8. Deposit Acco	ount Number:		
1 FC:8021 40	.00 0		20-0778 (Attach duplicate co	B py of this page if paying	a by Deposit Account)	
		DO NOT USE		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, ,	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and true copy of the original docume			<u>"</u>	rrect and any attac	hed copy is a	
Daniel R. McClure		Dark	17 h		June 17 200	3
Typed Name	otal number of n	Signatu	ire theet attachments an	ad document: [2]	Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PATENT

REEL: 014198 FRAME: 0323

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS,	Kuo-Hui LI	and Hu	ng-Kun CHEN
hereafter referred to as ASSI			
described and set forth in the	below identified app	lication for United	1 States Letters Patent:
Title: OFDM DETECTION	APPARATUS AND	METHOD FOR	NETWORKING DEVICES
Filed:	Se	erial No.	
Executed on: June 6, 2	003		
WHEREAS, of 777 San Antoni hereinafter referred to as A said invention and application	o #90, Palo A SSIGNEE, is desirou	lto, Califo: s of acquiring A	
NOW, THEREFORE good and valuable consider Assignor has/have sold, assigned transfer unto the said Assigned title and interest in and to thereon, and in and to any United States, the said interest in two would have been held a been made, to the full end a any division, renewal, comprolongation or extension the	gration, receipt of when gned and transferred, mee, and Assignee's so the said invention a Letters Patent which est to be held and enjound enjoyed by said A and term of any Letter atinuation in whole of	hich is hereby a and by these pressuccessors and assemble application armay hereafter be byed by said Assignor had this as Patent which m	ents does/do sell, assign and igns, all his/her/their rights, and all future improvements granted on the same in the gnee as fully and exclusively Assignment and transfer not ay be granted thereon, or of
Assignor further Assignee, but at Assignee application and/or application assignment and transfer the request, to obtain or mainta title thereto in said Assignee	's expense, cooperate tions, execute, verify, ns for Letters Patent a ereof, and will perform ain Letters Patent for	e with Assignee, acknowledge and for the reissue m such other acts said invention an	nd deliver all such further thereof, and instruments of s as Assignee lawfully may
IN TESTIMONY W. date(s) indicated.	HEREOF, Assignor l	has/have signed l	nis/her/their name(s) on the
Kuo-Hui Lī		<u>June</u> Date:	06,2003
Hung-Kun Chen Hung-Kun CHEN		June Date:	06, 2003

AL-02-08R4/0751-9906US

RECORDED: 06/17/2003

PATENT REEL: 014198 FRAME: 0324